
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TT2

1

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

22

127

85

8

70

023x

03

42

121

27

10

14

11

81

62

82

32

'009

170

21

23

17

9

188

05

133

88

26

36

688

717

404

33

18

Name

Dez White

Bret Weber

Mills Robinson

William Hatfield

Gil Smith

Michael Gerowitz

Team Herrington

Brady Wooddell

Eric Wong

Scott Perkins

Vernon McClure

Dennis Moravec

David Stevoff

Will Tung

Jason Wistehuff

Eric Ritz

LJ Foster

Janice Stevoff

Robin Buckner

Thai Diep

Wynn Suebhongsang

Chris Davis

Zack Murphey

Conner Lester

Julian Llantin

Matthew Bookler

Mark Stemp

Marc Cantor

Jon Kozlow

Joshua Adams

Eric Donovan

Jake Thiewes

James Chase

Jon Cindric

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

Overall BestTm

1:54.135

2:09.915

2:12.452

2:12.595

2:00.986

2:01.294

2:07.518

2:08.014

2:10.375

2:11.027

2:12.791

2:17.088

2:18.190

2:19.564

2:27.639

2:09.434

2:10.476

2:10.718

2:10.832

2:18.438

2:09.412

2:09.462

2:14.684

2:15.612

2:24.236

In Session

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 3

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 3

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Make-Model

Porsche-911

Chevrolet -Corvette

Chevrolet-Camaro

Porsche-Cayman S

Chevrolet-Corvette

Porsche-911

Porsche-911

Honda-S2000

BMW-M3

Chevrolet-Corvette

BMW-M3

Chevrolet-Corvette

BMW-M3

Nissan-240sx

Subaru-STI

Chevrolet-Corvette

Honda-S2000

BMW-M3

Chevrolet-Camaro

Mitsubishi-Evo

Honda-S2000

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Honda-S2000

BMW-M3

Honda-Civic

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Scion-FR-S

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Acura-Integra

Mazda-Miata

Sponsor

Pull-A-Part/Dez Speed

All Aspects Motorsports

Beach Cruiser Racing

Mike Duman Chevrolet

Goodyear / GTWorx.com

Main Street Homes

Team Janica Racing

epicautospecialists.com

Team Janica Racing

Old Skool Racing

Fortune-Auto TougeFactory

Meyers Motorsport LIP Collision

D2M Motorsports

VAC Motorsports

Delta V Motorsports | Racer Connect

Madison Motorsports

Andrew Racing

JM Cindric & Associates
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Pos

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

512

50

90

84

55

253

91

72

1

017

71

41

74

83

173

Name

Matthew Huffman

David Rhodes

Andrew Meek

Jon Ewing

Ronald Roderick

Nicholas Broff

Scott Krzastek

Ray Cocoziello

Dan Raver

Ray Cocoziello

Philip Grabow

Eric Kostamaa

Lawrence Gibson

Gregory Peluso

Butch Hamlet

Class

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:15.049

2:22.387

2:23.920

2:24.182

2:28.918

1:59.131

2:00.002

2:06.306

2:07.774

2:12.453

2:12.882

2:23.328

In Session

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 2

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 1

Sunday TT Timed Session 4

Make-Model

Acura-Integra

Honda-CRX

Acura-Integra

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325

Mazda-Miata

Crawford-DP03

Superlite Coupe-GT

Crawford-DP03

Scion-FR-S

Factory Five-Challenge

BMW-M3

Mazda-Miata

Chevrolet-Late Model

Sponsor

DiscountTireDirect

OBX Auto Detailing/OBX Ministries

Bridgestone/PIC/WhoopeedooRacing/Exedy/WTDR

Beagle Freedom Project Weekend Warrior Racing

Weekend Warrior Racing Driver Element

Heriza Racing

Agile Automotive Performance LLC. - Superlite Cars

Element Tuning

Heritage Racing Group

Taco Bell
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jason Stanford
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